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College Activity Department
A Day kdnghouiar [Proposed) Activity[Arts&Commerce)
welcome and
orientation day for | welcome and orientation
0407 /2022 | Monday new students day for new students
starting new starting new session (2022-
05,/07/2022 | Tuesday session (2022-23) | 23)
12/07/2022 | Tuesday Gurupurnima
0908/2022 | Tuesday muharam tazia
rakhi and mehandi
10/08/2022 | Wednesday making competition | All department included
Rakshabandhan
11/08/2022 | Thursday holiday
Independance day
15082022 | Monday independance day | celebration All department included
celebration of
18/08/2022 | Thursday krishan janmashtmi
krishan
janmashtmi
19/08/2022 | Friday holiday
Ganesh chaturthi
31,/08/2022 | Wednesday Ganesh chaturthi | celebration All department included
Teacher's Day
03,/09/2022 | Saturday celebration All department included
Ramdev javanti
05/09/2022 | Monday holiday
Mavratra sthapna
2470972022 | Saturday holiday
Dandiya and
01/10/2022 | Saturday Garaba dance
Durgashtmi
03/10/2022 | Monday holiday
04,/10/2022 | Tuesday Ramnavmi holiday
05/10/2022 | Wednesday dashahara holiday
22/10/2022 | Saturday
23/10/2022 | Sunday o
Diwali holid
24/10/2022 | Monday PR
25/10/2022 | Tuesday
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261072022 | Wednesday
27/10/2022 | Thursday
Gurunanak jayanti
08/11/2022 | Tuesday heliday
2571272022 | Sunday christmas Day
26/12/2022 | Monday
27/12/2022 | Tuesday
2B/12/2022 | Wednesday !
Winter break
29/12/2022 | Thursday s
3071272022 | Friday
31/12/2022 | Saturday
09,/01/2023 | Monday
10/01/2023 | Tuesday ;
11/01/2023 | Wednesday pr“;';:'nimw
12/01/2023 | Thursday
13/01/2023 | Friday
Makar Sankranti
14/01/2023 | Saturday holiday
Republic day and
basant panchmi
26/01/2023 | Thursday Republic day celebration All department included
farewell party for
UG 3rd year
1502 /2023 | Wednesday celebration All department included
Devnarayan
280172023 | Saturday javanti holiday
30/01/2023 | Monday Shahid diwas
Maha shivratri
18/02/2023 | Saturday holiday
holika dahan
06/03/2023 | Monday holiday
07/03/2023 | Tuesday dhulandi holiday
15/03/2023 | Wednesday sheetlashtmi
03/04/2023 | Monday mahaveer jayanti
07/04/2023 | Friday Good Friday
Dr.B.R.Ambedkar
14/04/2023 | Friday javanti holiday
parshuram jayanti
22/04/2023 | Saturday and id-ul-fitar
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